PALLATI VINAY KUMAR

AXIS BANK
I\

PLOT NO.17, AKASH NAGAR, NEW BOWENPALLY

HYDERABAD Customer No :858873585
TELANGANA-INDIA Scheme :PRESTIGE SALARY ACCOUNT
500011 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :922010005959114 for the period (From : 31-03-2022 To: 30-06-2022)

Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance I nit.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 7.35
NEFT/CM S2484980457/MOTHERS/ICICI

31-03-2022 B/MOTHERSONSUMI 1000.00 1007.35| 248
NEFT/CM S2483399108/MOTHERS/ICICI

31-03-2022 B/MOTHERSONSUMI 70928.00 71935.35| 248
ATM-CASH/+NSL

31-03-2022 ARENA/HYDERABAD/310322 1000.00 70935.35| 4080
922010005959114:1nt.Pd:31-01-2022 to 31-03-

31-03-2022 2022 11.00 70946.35| 4080
UPI/P2A/209197459667/SILUVERU /ICICI

02-04-2022 Ban/UPI 20000.00 50946.35| 4080
UPI/P2A/209229202824/PALLATI K/HDFC

02-04-2022 BANK/UPI 30000.00 20946.35| 4080
UPI/P2A/209229423058/X X X 503047/ICICI

02-04-2022 Ban/UPI 10000.00 10946.35| 4080
UPI/P2A/209340565234/X X X 503047/ICICI

03-04-2022 Ban/UPI 10900.00 46.35( 4080
UPI/P2A/209612986956/PUTTA ANI/Kotak

06-04-2022 Mah/UPI 40.00 6.35| 4080
UPI/P2A/210145008097/X X X503047/ICICI

11-04-2022 Ban/UPI 6.00 .35| 4080
NEFT/CM S2549020877/MOTHERS/ICICI

29-04-2022 B/MOTHERSONSUMI 64583.00 64583.35| 248
UPI/P2A/211956967839/X X X503047/1CICI

29-04-2022 Ban/UPI 20000.00 44583.35| 4080
UPI/P2A/212058225899/X X X 503047/ICICI

29-04-2022 Ban/UPI 40000.00 4583.35| 4080
UPI/P2M/212081334389/Mohammed /Paytm

30-04-2022 Pay/UPI 100.00 4483.35( 4080
UPI/P2A/212195885345/X X X503047/1CICI

01-05-2022 Ban/UPI 4480.00 3.35| 4080

22-05-2022 GST @18% on Charge 49 2.86| 4080

22-05-2022 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 2.75 .11] 4080
NEFT/CM S2614870165/MOTHERS/ICICI

31-05-2022 B/MOTHERSONSUMI 64036.00 64036.11| 248

31-05-2022 BZONE/MBR/VGXD7BTD7631/9666456866 195.00 63841.11| 4080
IMPS/P2A/215119238303/pallat/I CICIBA/X5030

31-05-2022 47/qui 50005.90 13835.21| 4080
UPI/P2A/215199431330/SHAIK KAR/Canara

31-05-2022 Ba/UPI 8000.00 5835.21| 4080
UPI/P2A/215110014224/DULAM ANU/HDFC

31-05-2022 BANK/UPI 2500.00 3335.21| 4080

31-05-2022 UPI/P2M/215110129761/mPokket/Axis Bank/UPI 2082.10 1253.11| 4080

31-05-2022 UPI/P2M/215110199812/mPokket/Axis Bank/UPI 1041.10 212.01| 4080

01-06-2022 UPI/P2M/215218461772/V eeresh/Paytm Pay/UPI 140.00 72.01| 4080
UPI/P2A/215218535154/Radheshyal/Fino

01-06-2022 Paym/UPI 50.00 22.01| 4080
UPI/P2M/215218558035/RAJESH Y /Paytm

01-06-2022 Pay/UPI 20.00 2.01| 4080




IMPS/P2A/215209130939/PALLATIV/ICICIBA

01-06-2022 N/QuickPay 2600.00 2602.01| 4080

01-06-2022 UPI/P2M/215219369759/Sri sai f/Paytm Pay/UPI 767.00 1835.01| 4080
ATM-CASH/CENTRE

01-06-2022 POINT,/TIRUMALAGIRI/010622 1000.00 835.01| 4080
ECOM PUR/ONE97

01-06-2022 COMMUNI/NOIDA/010622/05:34 700.00 135.01) 4080
UPI/P2A/215227454201/PALAKURLA/Union

01-06-2022 Ban/UPI 47.00 88.01| 4080
IMPS/P2A/215509685564/PERFECTT/Y ESBAN

04-06-2022 KL/Bk731927 2274.00 2362.01| 4080
UPI/P2A/215587450273/X X X 109339/Axis

04-06-2022 Bank/UPI 2000.00 362.01( 4080
UPI/P2A/215516288969/PALLATI V/ICICI

04-06-2022 Ban/UPI 362.00 .01] 4080
IMPS/P2A/215610793452/DIGIOTEC/Y ESBAN

05-06-2022 KL/DHANILOA 1.00 1.01| 4080
IMPS/P2A/215611857714/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

05-06-2022 KL/transfer 1000.00 1001.01( 4080
UPI/P2A/215622751421/X X X000162/I1CICI

05-06-2022 Ban/UPI 1000.00 1.01| 4080
UPI/P2A/216003842523/PALLATI V/ICICI

09-06-2022 Ban/UPI 10000.00 10001.01| 4080
UPI/P2A/216028669073/X X X 753326/INDUSIN

09-06-2022 D /UPI 10000.00 1.01) 4080
UPI/P2A/216174254375/PALLATI V/ICICI

10-06-2022 Ban/UPI 30000.00 30001.01 | 4080
UPI/P2A/216139577727/X X X329864/HDFC

10-06-2022 BANK/UPI 20000.00 10001.01| 4080
ATM-CASH/+LOTHUMALLA

10-06-2022 COMPLE/SECUNDERABAD/100622 9000.00 1001.01{ 4080
UPI/P2M/216378224433/MD RIY AZ/Paytm

12-06-2022 Pay/UPI 400.00 601.01| 4080
ATM-CASH/H NO111

13-06-2022 BAPUJSECUNDERABAD/130622 500.00 101.01| 4080
IMPS/P2A/216509754344/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

14-06-2022 KL/transfer 1500.00 1601.01 4080
UPI/P2A/216532224302/X X X647152/INDUSIN

14-06-2022 D /UPI 1500.00 101.01| 4080
IMPS/P2A/216510835486/ADHIKARY /Y ESBA

14-06-2022 NKL/Bk664698 3248.00 3349.01| 4080
UPI/P2A/216533322644/X X X647152/INDUSIN

14-06-2022 D /UPI 2500.00 849.01 4080
ECOM
PUR/PaytmAddMoney/01204770770/140622/06:1

14-06-2022 9 800.00 49.01| 4080
IMPS/P2A/216809968218/LOTUSENT/Y ESBAN

17-06-2022 KL/Bk101123 3654.00 3703.01| 4080
UPI/P2M/216810595007/| azypay/Axis

17-06-2022 Bank/L azyPay 1417.00 2286.01| 4080
UPI/P2A/216810654380/PALLATI V/ICICI

17-06-2022 Ban/UPI 2200.00 86.01| 4080
UPI/P2A/216816452831/PALLATI V/ICICI

17-06-2022 Ban/UPI 60.00 26.01| 4080
IMPS/P2A/216820804956/LOTUSENT/Y ESBAN

17-06-2022 KL/Bk351025 2275.00 2301.01| 4080
UPI/P2A/216825635367/X X X869228/INDUSIN

17-06-2022 D /UPI 2300.00 1.01) 4080
NEFT/N169221285924183/EASEBUZZ /YES

18-06-2022 BANK /YESB000 1400.00 1401.01| 248
UPI/P2A/216932340142/X X X 109339/AXis

18-06-2022 Bank/UPI 1400.00 1.01| 4080
UPI/P2A/216919782524/IDFC FIRS/IDFC

18-06-2022 FIRS/test 1.00 2.01{ 4080
IMPS/P2A/217009970484/SAITRADI/YESBAN

19-06-2022 KL/Bk559792 3248.00 3250.01| 4080
UPI/P2A/217051943139/X X X 329864/HDFC

19-06-2022 BANK/UPI 3200.00 50.01| 4080




UPI/P2M/217174844441/SREE BHAV/Paytm

20-06-2022 Pay/UPI 25.00 25.01| 4080
IMPS/P2A/217115463937/SIDHUAY U/ICICIBA

20-06-2022 N/DF388210 1200.00 1225.01| 4080

20-06-2022 ECOM PUR/PAY TM/NOIDA/200622/10:16 418.00 807.01| 4080

20-06-2022 ECOM PUR/PAY TM/NOIDA/200622/10:21 329.00 478.01| 4080
IFT/CB0018331152/100020000019582022/MOT

20-06-2022 HERSONSUMI 1000.00 1478.01| 022
UPI/P2A/217119263802/PALLATI V/ICICI

20-06-2022 Ban/UPI 4000.00 5478.01| 4080
UPI/P2A/217184789251/SANJAY RU/HDFC

20-06-2022 BANK/UPI 4999.00 479.01| 4080
UPI/P2A/217120221006/PALLATI V/ICICI

20-06-2022 Ban/UPI 70.00 549.01| 4080
ATM-CASH/CENTRE

20-06-2022 POINT,/TIRUMALAGIRI/200622 500.00 49.01| 4080
UPI/P2M/217186557305/NARESH GO/Paytm

20-06-2022 Pay/UPI 10.00 39.01| 4080
IMPS/P2A/217211910355/SUBHAMEN/Y ESBA

21-06-2022 NKL/Bk110128 4548.00 4587.01| 4080
UPI/P2M/217295695556/plentywal /Y es Bank

21-06-2022 16465792 2035.50 2551.51| 4080
IMPS/P2A/217211950628/ CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

21-06-2022 KL/transfer 2000.00 4551.51| 4080
ECOM
PUR/PaytmAddM oney/01204770770/210622/06:4

21-06-2022 3 4500.00 51.51| 4080
UPI/P2A/217210023174/D SRINIVA/HDFC

21-06-2022 BANK/UPI 826.00 877.51| 4080
ECOM
PUR/PaytmAddM oney/01204770770/210622/09:2

21-06-2022 0 850.00 27.51| 4080
IMPS/P2A/217320328309/ARIHANTT/ICICIBA

22-06-2022 N/27264017 5937.00 5964.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/217337873316/ZUKOVA AU/Paytm

22-06-2022 Pay/UPI 2014.00 3950.51 4080
UPI/P2M/217340069071/Payu Paym/HDFC

22-06-2022 BANK/Upi Tra 3500.00 450.51| 4080
IMPS/P2A/217410639335/LAXMITRA/Y ESBA

23-06-2022 NKL/Bk868910 4548.00 4998.51| 4080
UPI/P2A/217411573345/PALLATI V/ICICI

23-06-2022 Ban/UPI 2000.00 6998.51| 4080
UPI/P2A/217446405311/GAJENDRA /AXis

23-06-2022 Bank/UPI 6296.00 702.51| 4080

23-06-2022 BZONE/MBR/N7YMZNSP0836/9666456866 29.00 673.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/217561858507/EURONETGF/ICICI

24-06-2022 Ban/UPI 39.00 634.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/217564856187/RATHNAM T/Paytm

24-06-2022 Pay/UPI 60.00 574.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/217564898159/SREE BHAV/Paytm

24-06-2022 Pay/UPI 20.00 554.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/217574584163/Chandhi m/Paytm

24-06-2022 Pay/UPI 50.00 504.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/217574629193/RAJESH/Paytm

24-06-2022 Pay/UPI 30.00 474.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/217574739965/RAJESH/Paytm

24-06-2022 Pay/UPI 190.00 284.51| 4080
IMPS/P2A/217610971688/REGIONAL/Y ESBAN

25-06-2022 KL/Bk812278 5157.00 5441.51| 4080
UPI/P2A/217684721092/SNEHA SAN/HDFC

25-06-2022 BANK/UPI 4999.00 442.51| 4080
IMPS/P2A/217610628758/LOTUSENT/Y ESBAN

25-06-2022 KL/Bk491923 4548.00 4990.51 4080
UPI/P2A/217686329282/SOY AB KHA/AXis

25-06-2022 Bank/UPI 2000.00 2990.51| 4080
IMPS/P2A/217612713633/SIDHUAY U/ICICIBA

25-06-2022 N/DF405807 1800.00 4790.51| 4080




IMPS/P2A/217612716042/SIDHUAY U/ICICIBA

25-06-2022 N/DF405796 2400.00 7190.51| 4080
IMPS/P2A/217612719187/SIDHUAY U/ICICIBA

25-06-2022 N/DF405802 1800.00 8990.51| 4080
UPI/P2A/217687169148/X X X869228/INDUSIN

25-06-2022 D /UPI 6500.00 2490.51 | 4080
UPI/P2M/217694671586/K al pana f/Paytm

25-06-2022 Pay/UPI 165.00 2325.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/217694977158/Ajay Kuma/Paytm

25-06-2022 Pay/UPI 50.00 2275.51| 4080
UPI/P2A/217712752247/X X X869228/INDUSIN

26-06-2022 D /UPI 2000.00 275.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/217713671533/SREE BHAV/Paytm

26-06-2022 Pay/UPI 92.00 183.51| 4080
IMPS/P2A/217710132969/SHRIADIN/ICICIBAN

26-06-2022 /BULD1538 1800.00 1983.51( 4080
IMPS/P2A/217711365602/VIBHORGU/ICICIBA

26-06-2022 N/DF409369 2100.00 4083.51| 4080
UPI/P2A/217717136286/PALLATI V/ICICI

26-06-2022 Ban/UPI 4000.00 83.51| 4080
IMPS/P2A/217717157570/SHRIKRIS/ICICIBAN

26-06-2022 /DF410206 1800.00 1883.51 4080
UPI/P2A/217722980376/X X X329864/HDFC

26-06-2022 BANK/UPI 1800.00 83.51| 4080
UPI/P2A/217725222641/DAV ANAPAL/Paytm

26-06-2022 Pay/UPI 60.00 23.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/217725364742/INARESH GO/Paytm

26-06-2022 Pay/UPI 20.00 3.51 4080
IMPS/P2A/217809359760/VIBHORGU/ICICIBA

27-06-2022 N/DF412638 1800.00 1803.51| 4080
UPI/P2A/217809739011/PALLATI V/ICICI

27-06-2022 Ban/UPI 2400.00 4203.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/217833477871/F6 CapitalINDUSIND

27-06-2022 /6562168 2714.00 1489.51 4080
IMPS/P2A/217810971951/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

27-06-2022 KL/transfer 2000.00 3489.51| 4080
UPI/P2A/217833759174/RITHURAJ/HDFC

27-06-2022 BANK/UPI 2799.00 690.51| 4080
IMPS/P2A/217813909115/PALLATIK/INDUSIN

27-06-2022 D/ 1.00 691.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/217842912152/JA1 BALAJPaytm

27-06-2022 Pay/UPI 240.00 451.51| 4080

27-06-2022 UPI/P2M/217843189754/Butterfly/Y es Bank /UPI 30.00 421.51 4080
UPI/P2A/217844372395/PALLATI V/ICICI

27-06-2022 Ban/UPI 400.00 21.51 4080
IMPS/P2A/217915701459/KALINDIE/ICICIBAN

28-06-2022 /DF417161 1800.00 1821.51 4080
UPI/P2A/217967839609/PALLATI V/ICICI

28-06-2022 Ban/UPI 1800.00 21.51| 4080
UPI/P2A/218198295357/NARE CHAN/AXis

30-06-2022 Bank/UPI 7000.00 7021.51| 4080
UPI/P2M/218198386940/Abroxo In/Paytm

30-06-2022 Pay/UPI 6999.00 22.51| 4080
NEFT/CM S2673321269/MOTHERSY/ICICI

30-06-2022 B/MOTHERSONSUMI 66428.00 66450.51| 248
UPI/P2A/218112144469/SUSHIL KU/HDFC

30-06-2022 BANK/UPI 10747.00 55703.51 | 4080
UPI/P2M/218112384133/OPTIMAL D/Paytm

30-06-2022 Pay/UPI 3559.00 52144.51| 4080

30-06-2022 UPI/P2M/218112859746/mPokket/Axis Bank/UPI 1032.10 51112.41 4080

30-06-2022 UPI/P2M/218112884563/mPokket/Axis Bank/UPI 2063.10 49049.31]| 4080

30-06-2022 UPI/P2M/218112909383/mPokket/Axis Bank/UPI 2063.10 46986.21| 4080
UPI/P2A/218112979740/SHAIK KAR/Canara

30-06-2022 Ba/UPI 2000.00 44986.21| 4080




UPI/P2A/218113010248/NARE CHAN/AXis
30-06-2022 Bank/UPI 7000.00 37986.21| 4080
UPI/P2A/218113290073/MADHURI S/Axis
30-06-2022 Bank/UPI 3000.00 34986.21| 4080
30-06-2022 UPI/P2A/218115549396/SHIL PA/Axis Bank/UPI 3000.00 31986.21| 4080
UPI/P2A/218116482714/X X X209083/INDUSIN
30-06-2022 D /UPI 20000.00 11986.21| 4080
30-06-2022 UPI/P2M/218119902955/mPokket/Axis Bank/UPI 2129.20 9857.01| 4080
30-06-2022 UPI/P2M/218119911371/mPokket/Axis Bank/UPI 2140.20 7716.81| 4080
30-06-2022 UPI/P2M/218119919057/mPokket/Axis Bank/UPI 1081.10 6635.71| 4080
30-06-2022 UPI/P2M/218220327559/mPokket/Axis Bank/UPI 2079.10 4556.61| 4080
TRANSACTION TOTAL 386172.74| 390722.00
CLOSING BALANCE 4556.61

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but aso funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

Wewould like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axishank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Bank's deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc.* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal &interest both* (*for exceptions and details please refer
http://www.dicgc.org.in/ )

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Chegue Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AX1S Bank
Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++
Request From: 192.168.130.186



